
North Elevation West Elevation

49.0

50.0

51.0

52.0

53.0

55.0

54.0

56.0

48.0

47.0

East ElevationSouth Elevation
46.0

52.0

46.0

47.0

48.0

51.0

50.0

49.0

56.0

54.0

55.0

53.0

54.28

51.22 51.21

54.2854.27

51.2151.20

54.28

50.92

47.94

48.32
48.49

51.73

55.69

50.92

48.15

48.71

55.67

52.98

51.00

51.76

48.5948.68

47.96

55.70

50.92

55.69

52.99

47.9847.9147.97

55.71

51.40

48.26 48.24

51.38

55.73

48.23

51.37

55.6655.71

48.28 48.22

51.39

49.0

50.0

51.0

52.0

53.0

55.0

54.0

56.0

48.0

47.0

46.0

52.0

46.0

47.0

48.0

51.0

50.0

49.0

56.0

54.0

55.0

53.0

Internal North Elevation Internal West ElevationInternal East ElevationInternal South Elevation

Cover Level
Ceiling Level
Cold Water Tank
Electric Pole
Electricity Meter
Fire Hydrant
Floor Level
Floor Ceiling Distance
Fireplace
Gully
Gas cover
Hot Water Tank
Invert Level
Light Fitting
Lighting Pole
Manhole
Timber Post
Radiator
Rodding Eye
Rainwater Pipe
Sign Pole
Sluice valve cover
Soil Vent Pipe
Top of Bank
Top of Fence
Top of Hedge
Top of Tree
Top of Wall
Telegraph Pole
Vent
Vented Waste Pipe
Water Level
Water meter / stop cock

Hedge / Vegetation

Tree Canopy

Building Eaves

Open sided building

Top / Bottom embankment

Post & rail fence (timber)
Chickenwire fence
Chainlink fence
Picket fence
Post & wire fence
Security fence
Timber panel fence

Overhead Electricity
Overhead Telephone

Survey Station / Benchmark

Tree Deciduous or Evergreen
& Trunk diameter

Tree Fir / Pine
& Trunk diameter

Shrub / bush

Embankment

CV
CL
CWT
EP
EM
FH
FL
FC
FP
G
Gas
HWT
IV
L
LP
MH
PO
R
RE
RWP
SP
SV
SVP
ToB
ToF
ToH
ToT
ToW
TP
V
VWP
WL
WM / SC

E
T

Stone / Cob Wall

Concrete Slab

Stud or Lathe Wall

Scale metres
0 1 532 4 96 7 8 10

Stone Floor

Steps up to
1st Flr

st
ep

step

ST9001
E 302.163m
N 80.719m
L 47.830m

ST9002
E 319.417m
N 83.111m
L 47.908m

Bin LP

LP

River Bank Edge

Tarmac

Tarmac

Grass

Shrubs and
Planting

Shrubs and
Planting

Shrubs and
Planting

Stone Footpath

Ground Floor Plan
scale 1-50

47.89

47.89

47.88

47.84

47.84
47.76

47.77

50.29
Head

48.56

48.72

48.70

48.6848.64

48.58

48.58

47.93

47.98

47.98
48.01

48.07

47.98

47.97

47.91 47.91 47.92

50.58
Head

49.16
Sill

50.10
Head

50.10
Head

50.59
Head

50.48
Head

50.32
Head

49.98
Head

51.21
CL

51.21
CL

51.21
CL 51.22

CL

51.20
CL

48.23
FL

48.23
FL

48.24
FL

48.27
FL

48.23
FL

48.22FL

48.27
FL

48.23
FL

48.26
FL

48.24
FL

48.22
FL

49.96
Head

49.88
DH

48.16

48.12

48.25

48.28

48.33
48.33

48.39 48.52

N

1st Floor Plan
scale 1-50

Concrete
Floor

step

step

Landing

54.08
Soffit

54.08
Soffit

54.06
Soffit

54.07
Soffit54.08

Soffit

54.07
Soffit

54.07
Soffit

54.07
Soffit

54.27
CL

54.27
CL

54.28
CL

54.28
CL

54.28
CL

51.38
FL

51.39
FL

51.37
FL

51.39
FL 51.40

FL51.89
Sill

54.09
Head

53.77
Head

53.15
Head

53.17
Head
51.63
Sill

51.91
Sill

52.73
Sill

53.55
Head

53.70
Head

52.46
Sill

53.10
DH

51.37

51.16

50.91

50.91

50.68

50.47

50.24

50.04

49.80

49.58

49.35

49.15

48.73

48.55

Still House Tower
Tavistock

1st0001

Local

Measured Survey

Le Page Architects
Client

Project

Title

Job Code

DatumScale (A1)

IssueDrawing No.

0920

As Shown

Issue Description Drawn Chkd Date

First Issue01 JP

Notes

Date

20-01-17

1. Survey  set to arbitrary grid and level datum.
    Grid orientated to magnetic North.

2. Dimensions and elevations in metres.

3. Boundary features shown on this plan may not
    delineate legal boundaries.

4. While every effort has been made to survey all areas of the site,
    no responsibility can be accepted for errors and ommissions caused
    by detail being obscured or not accessable at the time of the survey.
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